
Tues 12th Jan
The Creation of Molecular Nanostructures with Unusual 
Electronic And Optical Properties 

Prof Harry Anderson

Tues 19th Jan The Future of Particle Physics Dr Harry Cliff

Tues 26th Jan
Equality, Diversity and Inclusion in Science and Health 
Research: Collective Achievements, Actions + Ambitions

Dr Lilian Hunt

Tues 2nd Feb
Science Communication During a Pandemic: Are We 
Part of the Problem? 

Dr Rohin Francis

Thur 4th Feb
Adhesives at the Beach: Characterisation, Synthetic 
Mimics and Applications of Marine Biological 
Materials 

Prof Jonathan 
Wilker

Tues 9th Feb Writing Science Into People’s Brains Andy Extance

Tues 23rd Feb
COVID-19 and its Impacts on the Atmosphere: A 
Glimpse into the Future? 

Dr Alex Archibald

Thur 25th Feb
Looking Past the Periodic Table: The Discovery and 
Chemistry of the Superheavy Elements

Dr Dawn 
Shaughnessy



Tues 2nd Mar
Reasons to te Cheerful (Part III): Climate Optimism for 
Troubled Times 

Dr Ella Gilbert

Tues 9th Mar Title TBC Prof Omar Yaghi

Thur 11th Mar
Recombinant Spider Silk as a Novel Antimicrobial 
Biomaterial Using Click Chemistry 

Jolanta Beinarovica

Tues 16th Mar
Measuring Atmospheric Compounds as a Disabled 
Chemist

Krystal Vasquez

Tues 23rd Mar Presidential Talk Dr Tamara Alhilfi

Thur 25th Mar Mental Health Workshop Dr Zoë Ayres

All CPS Tuesday and Thursday talks take place at 18:15 GMT on Zoom. CPS is free and open 
to the public for the 2020/21 academic year. Guests can register through CPS’s EventBrite, 

while UCL students/staff can access through the CPS Moodle page. See you soon! 


